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Дистанция 38 Мальчики, 200m Баттерфляй Юноши 11-12 лет
06.11.21 Результаты

Место Фамилия, Имя г.р. Команда R.T. Результат Очки

1. СТАРОВОЙТОВ Максим 2009 I СШОР № 1, Москва МОС +0,67 2:26.29 -
25m: 14.02 14.02 75m: 49.47 18.34 125m: 1:27.85 19.85 175m: 2:07.24 19.34
50m: 31.13 17.11 100m: 1:08.00 18.53 150m: 1:47.90 20.05 200m: 2:26.29 19.05

2. ЧИМРОВ Сергей 2009 II НОУОР, Нижний Новгород Н-Н +0,45 2:28.04 -
25m: 14.61 14.61 75m: 51.57 19.04 125m: 1:30.49 19.38 175m: 2:09.53 18.75
50m: 32.53 17.92 100m: 1:11.11 19.54 150m: 1:50.78 20.29 200m: 2:28.04 18.51

3. ПОДСОРИН Михаил 2009 II СШОР Северный, Москва МОС +0,68 2:28.11 -
25m: 14.70 14.70 75m: 50.45 18.54 125m: 1:29.73 19.90 175m: 2:09.16 19.56
50m: 31.91 17.21 100m: 1:09.83 19.38 150m: 1:49.60 19.87 200m: 2:28.11 18.95

4. МОСТОВОЙ Артем 2010 II СШОР № 1, Москва МОС 2:36.55 -
25m: 15.73 15.73 75m: 53.00 19.03 125m: 1:33.73 20.46 175m: 2:15.83 21.33
50m: 33.97 18.24 100m: 1:13.27 20.27 150m: 1:54.50 20.77 200m: 2:36.55 20.72

5. МИХАЛЬЦОВ Матвей 2009 II СШ № 6, Кострома КСТР +0,75 2:47.30 -
25m: 16.45 16.45 75m: 57.01 20.94 125m: 1:41.27 22.25 175m: 2:25.89 22.30
50m: 36.07 19.62 100m: 1:19.02 22.01 150m: 2:03.59 22.32 200m: 2:47.30 21.41

6. ПЕТРОВ Марк 2010 II СК Е.Богомазовой, Санкт-Петербург СПБ +0,68 2:48.83 -
25m: 15.97 15.97 75m: 55.90 20.62 125m: 1:39.15 21.80 175m: 2:25.64 23.62
50m: 35.28 19.31 100m: 1:17.35 21.45 150m: 2:02.02 22.87 200m: 2:48.83 23.19

7. НЕСТЕРОВ Владислав 2009 III СК Динамо, Москва МОС +0,79 3:14.94 -
25m: 16.61 16.61 75m: 1:00.51 22.98 125m: 1:53.29 27.34 175m: 2:50.77 29.05
50m: 37.53 20.92 100m: 1:25.95 25.44 150m: 2:21.72 28.43 200m: 3:14.94 24.17

8. КОМАРОВ Григорий 2009 III СШ № 2, Протвино МО +0,55 3:20.80 -
25m: 18.06 18.06 75m: 1:03.95 23.66 125m: 1:56.75 27.25 175m: 2:51.96 27.32
50m: 40.29 22.23 100m: 1:29.50 25.55 150m: 2:24.64 27.89 200m: 3:20.80 28.84

DSQ ПАРФЁНОВ Михаил 2009 II СШОР ЮМ Скифы, Москва МОС -
DSQ РОМАНОВ Даниил 2010 Iюн ФК Таурас, Санкт-Петербург СПБ -
DSQ РАССКАЗОВ Гордей 2010 II СШОР № 64, Москва МОС -
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